X 48 Hot Pot

b %5 {8 6% 35 45 48
Hokkaido King Crab Hot Pot

King crab legs with assorted vegetables
in dashi soup

HERFRER
Wagyu Beef Sukiyaki in Kansai Style

Wagyu beef with assorted vegetables
served with sweet soy sauce and egg

b I8 45 E Ve 65 4R
Hokkaido Seafood Hot Pot

Seafood with stingray cheek, snapper,
scallops, prawns and vegetables in dashi soup

EFB R I B
Ureshino Onsen Yudofu Hot Pot

Yudofu with assorted vegetables
in Ureshino spring water

F M B FF 2 A R 48
Chicken Hot Pot

Chicken wings, gizzards, eggs,
homemade chicken meat balls
and vegetables in chicken broth
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Winter Nabemono Recommendations

$588

$488

$388

$238

$218

45 #% 8 Teppan Hot Pot

TR & IR 4R
Spicy Snapper Teppan Hot Pot

Snapper and yam
topped with Japanese chilies and chives

B 9318 E 48
Eel & Scrambled Egg Teppan Hot Pot

Eel with Japanese egg
and assorted vegetables

BWHERAT 48
Pork Kimchi Teppan Hot Pot

Iwate pork loin, kimchi and vegetables
in miso sauce

BBk 2 EESR

Pork Belly Teppan Hot Pot
Iwate pork belly, yam and white radish
in black vinegar sauce

RS AR
Chicken Gizzards Teppan Hot Pot

Chicken gizzards, wings, hearts
and livers in miso sauce

B k75 BE 4% 45 B Available daily from 6pm

% Yxhe — AR # % Subject to 10% service charge

$318

$268

$238

$188

$168



