

冬日鍋物特選

Winter Nabemono Recommendations

火鍋 Hot Pot

鐵板鍋 Teppan Hot Pot

北海道鱈場蟹鍋 Hokkaido King Crab Hot Pot King crab legs with assorted vegetables in dashi soup	\$588	香辣鯛魚鐵板鍋 Spicy Snapper Teppan Hot Pot Snapper and yam topped with Japanese chilies and chives	\$318
關西和牛壽喜燒 Wagyu Beef Sukiyaki in Kansai Style Wagyu beef with assorted vegetables served with sweet soy sauce and egg	\$488	白鰻滑蛋鍋 Eel & Scrambled Egg Teppan Hot Pot Eel with Japanese egg and assorted vegetables	\$268
北海道特產海鮮鍋 Hokkaido Seafood Hot Pot Seafood with stingray cheek, snapper, scallops, prawns and vegetables in dashi soup	\$388	泡茶豚肉富士鍋 Pork Kimchi Teppan Hot Pot Iwate pork loin, kimchi and vegetables in miso sauce	\$238
嬉野溫泉豆腐鍋 Ureshino Onsen Yudofu Hot Pot Yudofu with assorted vegetables in Ureshino spring water	\$238	五花豚黑酢鍋 Pork Belly Teppan Hot Pot Iwate pork belly, yam and white radish in black vinegar sauce	\$188
手羽砂肝雞肉丸鍋 Chicken Hot Pot Chicken wings, gizzards, eggs, homemade chicken meat balls and vegetables in chicken broth	\$218	難 胗 鐵 板 鍋 Chicken Gizzards Teppan Hot Pot Chicken gizzards, wings, hearts and livers in miso sauce	\$168

晚上六時後供應 Available daily from 6pm

另收加一服務費 Subject to 10% service charge